BB CENTER TO TOP OF SEATTUBE

TOP TUBE PARALLEL

TOP TUBE HORIZONTAL

CHAINSTAY

HEADTUBE LENGTH

HEAD ANGLE

SEAT ANGLE

BB OFFSET

'WHEELBASE

STANDOVER HEIGHT

STACK

REACH

FORK LENGTH

FORK RAKE

SEATPOST DIAMETER

SHOCK DIMENSION

HEADSET DIMENSION

EB STANDARD

HANGER TYPE

MAX. ROTOR SIZE

49 om

485 MM

515 MM

530 MM

435 MM

120 kM

il

T50°

-70 MM

1.041 MM

T76 MM

S60 MM

380 MM

420 MM

50 MM

52 cm

510 MM

530 MM

545 MM

435 MM

140 MM

00"

750°

-70 MM

1.053 MM

THE MM

579 MM

330 MM

420 MM

50 MM

55 cm

535 MM

545 MM

560 MM

435 MM

160 MM

70.0°

F50°

70 MM

1.075 MM

220 MM

598 MM

A00 MM

420 MM

50 MM

1.6 MM

I556/7556

BEAGE

BGM-HO30

160 MK

58 om

560 MM

S0 MM

575 MM

435 MM

180 MM

Joons

T50°

-7T0 MM

1.091 MM

B41 MM

617 MM

410 MM

420 MM

50 MM

61.am

SBS MM

576 MM

550 MM

435 MM

200 MM

70.0°

750°

=70 MM

1.108 MM

930 MM

636 MM

430 MM

420 MM

50 MM



